CDS_CybTouch8_PS_v1.1.doc
   1/4
The CybTouch 8 PS is available as a box or panel version, controlling 3 or 4 axes.
Its revolutionary fully touch screen interface makes it as easy to use as a positioner control.
The optional graphical profile drawing and manual sequencing features make the CybTouch 8 PS a powerful,
efficient and productive numerical control for your synchronized press-brake.
Ordering information
• CybTouch 8 PS 3 axes (Y1-Y2-X)
In box version, white color S-CBT-83PS12/BW
In box version, grey color S-CBT-83PS12/BG
In panel version S-CBT-83PS12/P
• CybTouch 8 PS 4 axes (Y1-Y2-X-R)
In box version, white color S-CBT-84PS12/BW
In box version, grey color S-CBT-84PS12/BG
In panel version S-CBT-84PS12/P
Options:
• Graphic 2D profile drawing with manual bend sequencing S-OFT-CBT8/2D
• Earthing kit only, see below  S-OPT-EKITCBT8A
• RFlink USB key for PC including CybTouchTools software  S-OPT-RFLINK